

M.A.C.C. 87/2019
Registration no:87/2019

Order No: 28
Dated: 02.01.2023

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Petitioner by a petition pays for time for hearing of the case on the
ground stated therein.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 15.03.2023 for exparte hearing.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura