

MACC 87 of 2019
Registration No. 87 of 2019

Order No. 33 Dated 06.01.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file their respective haziras through the Ld. Advocates on their behalf.

Verified written chief on affidavit is filed today by the petitioner.

Seen by the Ld. Advocate of the other side.

Regular P.O is on leave.

P.O in charge is busy with his own files.

Adjourned for this day.

Fix **29.02.2024 for evidence.**

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.
(In-charge)