

MACC 87 of 2019
Registration No. 87 of 2019

Order No. 35 Dated 24.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties are absent without any steps.

In view of the resolution of Local Bar Association requesting ‘ No adverse order’

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **09.07.2024 for evidence.**

Additional District Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.