

MACC 87 of 2019
Registration No. 87 of 2019

Order No. 36 Dated 09.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O.P files Advocate's hazira.
P.O is under order of transfer.
Let the case be adjourned for this day.
Fix **03.09.2024 for evidence.**

Additional District Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.