

In the Court of the Motor Accidents Claims Tribunal, 1st Court, Bankura

MAC case No: 87 of 2019
Registration no: 87 of 2019
CNR No. WBBK01-001607-2019

Order No.49,

Dated: 18.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing argument.

Both parties filed hazira.

Heard argument in part.

Fix 12.03.2026 for further argument.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge,
MACT, 1st Court, Bankura

Sd/-
Judge,
MACT, 1st Court, Bankura